Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
Part No.        : SLT544x-xB Series
Document No.   : HUW0025001-01C
Date of issue    : January 31, 2002
 1
Technical Specification
of
1.5µm Tunable Laser Diode Module

Optical connector (*6) -
Note *6 See ordering information (Section 7)
7.Ordering information
Ordering number Anode pins Optical connector
SLT5441-CB-xxxx Case Ground SC/PC
SLT5443-CB-xxxx Floating SC/PC
SLT5441-DB-xxxx Case Ground FC/PC
SLT5443-DB-xxxx Floating FC/PC
xxxx : Part No. (shown in the following tables)
Table of part number (C-band)
Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
Part No.        : SLT544x-xB Series